
Date

of

receipt

Amount

claimed

Amount

of claim

admitted

Nature

of

claim

Amount

covered

by

security

interest

Whether

security

interest

relinquish

ed?

(Yes/No)

Details

of

Security

Interest

Amount

covered

by

guarantee

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

1 Miranda Tools Private 

Limited (earlier Piramal 

Infrastructure Private 

Limited)

CIN:  

U34300MH1996PT

C099236

November 26, 

2020

14,07,90,000       14,07,90,000         

secured 

financial 14,07,90,000        NA NA 14,07,90,000      4.042467 - - - - -

2 Valecha Infrastructure 

Limited

CIN:  

U55101MH1995PL

C084399

*November 24, 

2020

(Correct form 

was submitted 

on December 

24, 2020) 37,31,00,000       37,31,00,000         

secured 

financial 37,31,00,000        NA NA 37,31,00,000      10.71272 - - - - -

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount 

of claim

under

verificatio

n

Remarks,

if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Valecha LM Toll Private Limited (in liquidation); 

                                                                                                                                     List of unsecured financial creditor                                                                                                  (Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No. Name of the creditor Identification No. Details of claims received Details of claim admitted Amount

of

contingen

t

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual

dues, that

may be 

set off


